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BMW X5  E53/E70 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

   

2001- 

 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 

 
FS38686 

 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

01-03 

04-06 

04-06 

07-12 

6-cyl           ND10S17C 

3,0/3,0 Di   CSV717 

8-cyl           CSV717 

8-cyl           CSE717C 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

01-06 

2007- 

Alla / All 

Alla / All 

RN40312 

RN40599 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

 

 

  

Lager/Clutch bearings 

 

 

 

  

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

  

 

 

 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

   

Torkfilter/Driers 

01-06 

2007- 

 

 

FS33923-0 

FS33923-4 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

2001- Transducer FS36911-0 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

FS58901-9 

FS5890120 

FS5890118 

FS5890117 
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BMW X5  E53 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Lager/Clutch bearings 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Art# FS38686 

Org# 64118371459 

Art# FS58901-9 

Org#  

Art# RN40312 

Org# 64536914216 

Art# FS33923-0 

Org# 64536918120 

 

  Ingen bild 

 

  Ingen bild 

Art# FS36911-0 

Org# 64538370623 


